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Varsity Boys Silver 

Randomized   
 
1. Issaquah 
2. Kennedy Catholic 
3. Bonney Lake 
4. Newport (Bellevue) 
5. Coeur D'Alene 
6. Glacier Peak 
7. Marysville-Getchell 
8. Ingraham 
9. Elma 
10. Evangel Classical 
11. Kentridge 
12. North Creek 
13. Garfield 
14. Snohomish 
15. Annie Wright 
16. Woodinville 
17. Columbia River 
18. Okanogan 
19. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
20. Cascade Christian 
21. Bellevue Christian 
22. Bothell 
23. Skyline 
24. Lincoln (Seattle) 
25. Eagle River 
26. West Seattle 
27. Lake Washington 
28. Stanwood 

 
Alphabetized By School 
 
48. Anacortes 
15. Annie Wright 
21. Bellevue Christian 
3. Bonney Lake 
22. Bothell 
20. Cascade Christian 
5. Coeur D'Alene 
17. Columbia River 
25. Eagle River 
9. Elma 
44. Enumclaw 
36. Ephrata 
10. Evangel Classical 
29. Everett 
39. Ferndale 
13. Garfield 
6. Glacier Peak 
46. Gonzaga Prep 
37. Hazen 
45. Hermiston 
8. Ingraham 
1. Issaquah 
19. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
2. Kennedy Catholic 
11. Kentridge 
27. Lake Washington 
41. Lakewood 
24. Lincoln (Seattle) 
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29. Everett 
30. Mercer Island 
31. West Point Grey 
32. West Anchorage 
33. Valley Christian 
34. Mount Baker 
35. Lynnwood 
36. Ephrata 
37. Hazen 
38. Squalicum 
39. Ferndale 
40. Mount Vernon 
41. Lakewood 
42. Sedro-Woolley 
43. Sequim 
44. Enumclaw 
45. Hermiston 
46. Gonzaga Prep 
47. Port Angeles 
48. Anacortes 
49. Mead 
50. Rogers (Puyallup) 
51. Sehome 
52. Monroe 

 

35. Lynnwood 
7. Marysville-Getchell 
49. Mead 
30. Mercer Island 
52. Monroe 
34. Mount Baker 
40. Mount Vernon 
4. Newport (Bellevue) 
12. North Creek 
18. Okanogan 
47. Port Angeles 
50. Rogers (Puyallup) 
42. Sedro-Woolley 
51. Sehome 
43. Sequim 
23. Skyline 
14. Snohomish 
38. Squalicum 
28. Stanwood 
33. Valley Christian 
32. West Anchorage 
31. West Point Grey 
26. West Seattle 
16. Woodinville 

  
 


